
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES

DLCPM0038086000

12

SEP-2019

15-OCT-2019 13:2407-OCT-2019

SALARY FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1329871053

ECR

OCT-2019

TRRN Number

ECR Id 36631276

Total Members 82

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         91,182

Total Refund Advance         42,214

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,33,396

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY benefit remarks

Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

       14,467
ADYANAND
BHARTI

        1,166        1,6801 101322679579 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
ADYANAND
BHARTI

-       14,000             0          514 -

       15,913Ajit Mishra         1,250        1,8482 100989249516 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400AJIT MISHRA -       15,000             0          598 -

       13,533
AKHILESH
KUMAR

        1,127        1,6243 101369817564 N.A.       13,533             1       13,533
AKHILESH
KUMAR

-       13,533             0          497 -

       16,962AKRAM ALI         1,250        2,0354 101369726942 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962AKRAM ALI -       15,000             0          785 -

1 / 6DLCPM0038086000 / SEP-2019 / 15-OCT-2019 13:24



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

       14,373AMIT KUMAR         1,197        1,7255 101290903447 N.A.       14,373             2       14,373AMIT KUMAR -       14,373             0          528 -

       17,527Amod Kumar         1,250        2,0356 100605895717 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962
AMOD
KUMAR
SRIVASTWA

-       15,000             0          785 -

       15,285Anil         1,088        1,5687 101078699097 N.A.       13,067             2       13,067ANIL -       13,067             0          480 -

        7,000Ankit Kumar           583          8408 101060303180 N.A.        7,000            15        7,000
ANKIT
KUMAR

-        7,000             0          257 -

       11,308
AVINASH
KUMAR

          942        1,3579 101318621129 N.A.       11,308            10       11,308
AVINASH
KUMAR

-       11,308             0          415 -

       14,467Avnish Kumar         1,166        1,68010 101231068565 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
AVNISH
KUMAR

-       14,000             0          514 -

       16,377Babul Lal         1,166        1,68011 100989249528 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000BABU LAL -       14,000             0          514 -

       14,467Bala Ram         1,166        1,68012 100106197063 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000BALA RAM -       14,000             0          514 -

       14,467
Chandra Kishor
Anuragi

        1,166        1,68013 101211759959 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
CHANDRAKIS
HOR
ANURAGI

-       14,000             0          514 -

       14,467
CHHATRAPAL
ANURAGI

        1,166        1,68014 101391178336 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
CHHATRAPA
L ANURAGI

-       14,000             0          514 -

       15,400Dawan         1,250        1,84815 100989249456 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400DAWAN -       15,000             0          598 -

       14,467DEEPAK         1,166        1,68016 101369726935 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000DEEPAK -       14,000             0          514 -

       15,831Deepak         1,127        1,62417 101126641705 N.A.       13,533             1       13,533DEEPAK -       13,533             0          497 -

       16,377Deepak Sood         1,166        1,68018 100132723845 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
DEEPAK
SOOD

-       14,000             0          514 -

       17,777DHARMENDRA         1,166        1,68019 101305573908 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
DHARMENDR
A

-       14,000             0          514 -

       14,467Dheeraj Mishra         1,166        1,68020 100989249439 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
DHEERAJ
MISHRA

-       14,000             0          514 -

       11,293
DIPU KUMAR
MANJHI

          941        1,35521 101322611246 N.A.       11,293             8       11,293
DIPU KUMAR
MANJHI

-       11,293             0          414 -

       19,842Diwakar Tajne         1,250        2,03522 100605912285 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962
DIWAKAR
TAJNE

-       15,000             0          785 -

       14,000
Durgesh Kumar
Sahani

        1,166        1,68023 101060302849 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
DURGESH
KUMAR
SAHANI

-       14,000             0          514 -

       14,467Girish Sahni         1,166        1,68024 101231068740 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
GIRISH
SAHNI

-       14,000             0          514 -

       15,913
Govind Singh
Rawat

        1,250        1,84825 101231068729 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400
GOVIND
SINGH
RAWAT

-       15,000             0          598 -
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       15,913HARISH HUMAR         1,250        1,84826 101349181556 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400
HARISH
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          598 -

       17,310JAY SINGH         1,166        1,68027 101298213182 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000JAY SINGH -       14,000             0          514 -

       13,533Jintu Ray         1,127        1,62428 101247213098 N.A.       13,533             1       13,533JINTU RAY -       13,533             0          497 -

       14,467Jitendra Kumar         1,166        1,68029 100867541308 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
JITENDRA
KUMAR

-       14,000             0          514 -

       14,467Jitendra Kumar         1,166        1,68030 101231068554 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
JITENDRA
KUMAR

-       14,000             0          514 -

       13,067
KRIT KUMAR
PAL

        1,088        1,56831 101278357173 N.A.       13,067             2       13,067
KRIT KUMAR
PAL

-       13,067             0          480 -

       14,467Lalan Jha         1,166        1,68032 100665284207 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000LALAN JHA -       14,000             0          514 -

       14,000
Mahendra
Ahirwar

        1,166        1,68033 101154067579 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
MAHENDRA
AHIRWAR

-       14,000             0          514 -

       15,400MANISH KUMAR         1,250        1,84834 101369726893 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400
MANISH
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          598 -

       13,533MANOJ KUMAR         1,127        1,62435 100221429763 N.A.       13,533             1       13,533
MANOJ
KUMAR

-       13,533             0          497 -

       15,831
Mithilesha
Kumar

        1,127        1,62436 101060303114 N.A.       13,533             1       13,533
MITHILESHA
KUMAR

-       13,533             0          497 -

       16,397Mushtaq         1,250        1,96837 100239485683 N.A.       15,000             1       16,397MUSTAR -       15,000             0          718 -

       16,377Naresh         1,166        1,68038 100032045801 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000NARESH -       14,000             0          514 -

       17,310Nathuni Ram         1,166        1,68039 100645528243 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
NATHUNI
RAM

-       14,000             0          514 -

       14,467
Pankaj Kumar
Prasad

        1,166        1,68040 100606284637 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
PANKAJ
KUMAR
PRASAD

-       14,000             0          514 -

       14,467
Pankaj Kumar
Shrivastav

        1,166        1,68041 100622916974 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
PANKAJ
KUMAR
SHRIVASTAV

-       14,000             0          514 -

       15,913
PAWAN
KASHYAP

        1,250        1,84842 101419186529 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400
PAWAN
KASHYAP

-       15,000             0          598 -

       14,700PRAKASH         1,225        1,76443 101376127198 N.A.       14,700             4       14,700PRAKASH -       14,700             0          539 -

       12,439Radhey Shyam         1,036        1,49344 100606067720 N.A.       12,439             8       12,439
RADHEY
SHYAM

-       12,439             0          457 -

       15,913
Rahul Sri
Vastava

        1,250        1,84845 100887857441 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400
RAHUL KR
SRIVASTAVA

-       15,000             0          598 -

       14,467Rajesh Kumar         1,166        1,68046 100295784502 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
RAJESH
KUMAR

-       14,000             0          514 -

       14,467Rajesh Shuman         1,166        1,68047 100895401348 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
RAJESH
SUMAN

-       14,000             0          514 -
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       14,467Rakesh Kumar         1,166        1,68048 100299397757 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000RAKESH -       14,000             0          514 -

            0Rakesh Ram             0            049 101231068680 N.A.            0            30            0RAKESH RAM -            0             0            0 -

       14,467
RAKESH
RANJAN

        1,166        1,68050 100465568828 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
RAKESH
RANJAN

-       14,000             0          514 -

       12,600
Ram Babu
Chaudhary

        1,050        1,51251 101231068819 N.A.       12,600             3       12,600
RAM BABU
CHAUDHARY

-       12,600             0          462 -

       16,377Ramjeet         1,166        1,68052 100047481290 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
RAM JIT
VAISHYA

-       14,000             0          514 -

       14,467Ram Kishun         1,166        1,68053 100622835873 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000RAM KISHUN -       14,000             0          514 -

       14,373Ritil Yadav         1,197        1,72554 100622092964 N.A.       14,373             2       14,373RITIL YADAV -       14,373             0          528 -

            0
ROHTASH
KUMAR

            0            055 101465095377 N.A.            0            30            0
ROHTASH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

       12,600
SACHIN
KAKRAN

        1,050        1,51256 101188202989 N.A.       12,600             3       12,600
SACHIN
KAKRAN

-       12,600             0          462 -

       12,133
SANDEEP
KUMAR PANDEY

        1,011        1,45657 101324368704 N.A.       12,133             4       12,133
SANDEEP
KUMAR
PANDEY

-       12,133             0          445 -

       14,467Sanjay Kumar         1,166        1,68058 101231069040 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
SANJAY
KUMAR

-       14,000             0          514 -

       14,887
SANTANU
BISWAS

        1,240        1,78659 101419186604 N.A.       14,887             1       14,887
SANTANU
BISWAS

-       14,887             0          546 -

       14,467Santosh         1,166        1,68060 100622309831 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
SANTOSH
PRASAD

-       14,000             0          514 -

       14,467
SANTU KUMAR
SAH

        1,166        1,68061 101374396795 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
SANTU
KUMAR SAH

-       14,000             0          514 -

       14,467Satish Kumar         1,166        1,68062 101231067711 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
SATISH
KUMAR

-       14,000             0          514 -

       14,467
SAURABH
KUMAR

        1,166        1,68063 101322679567 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
SAURABH
KUMAR

-       14,000             0          514 -

       15,913
SHAILENDER
KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,84864 101369726961 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400
SHAILENDER
KUMAR
SHARMA

-       15,000             0          598 -

       16,962
Shailender Kr
Pandey

        1,250        2,03565 100605857833 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962
SHAILENDRA
PANDEY

-       15,000             0          785 -

       11,667SHANKARAPPA           972        1,40066 101369726872 N.A.       11,667             5       11,667
SHANKARAP
PA

-       11,667             0          428 -

       13,067Shashi Kumar         1,088        1,56867 101231068651 N.A.       13,067             2       13,067
SHASHI
KUMAR

-       13,067             0          480 -

        9,800
Shatrughan
Pandey

          816        1,17668 100664961761 N.A.        9,800             9        9,800
SHATRUGHA
N PANDEY

-        9,800             0          360 -

       17,527Shwet Kamal         1,250        2,03569 101078699565 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962
SHWET
KAMAL
MISHRA

-       15,000             0          785 -
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       13,067Sourabh Kumar         1,088        1,56870 101231068992 N.A.       13,067             2       13,067
SOURABH
KUMAR

-       13,067             0          480 -

       14,000Sudhir Kumar         1,166        1,68071 101257133987 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
SUDHIR
KUMAR

-       14,000             0          514 -

       14,467SUNIL KUMAR         1,166        1,68072 101236599564 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
SUNIL
KUMAR

-       14,000             0          514 -

       15,913Sunil Kumar         1,250        1,84873 100666035925 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400
SUNIL
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          598 -

       15,913Sunil Kumar         1,250        1,84874 100868730139 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400
SUNIL
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          598 -

       16,397Surya Prakash         1,250        1,96875 100622678643 N.A.       15,000             1       16,397
SURYA
PRAKASH

-       15,000             0          718 -

       14,467Udayveer         1,166        1,68076 101126641638 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000UDAYVEER -       14,000             0          514 -

       14,467Vijay Kumar         1,166        1,68077 100606060312 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000VIJAY KUMAR -       14,000             0          514 -

       15,913
Vikash Kumar
Mishra

        1,250        1,84878 100882284504 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400

VIKASH
KUMAR
VIIKASH
KUMAR
MISHRA

-       15,000             0          598 -

       14,467VIKKI PANDEY         1,166        1,68079 101419186517 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
VIKKI
PANDEY

-       14,000             0          514 -

       13,533Vishnu Ahlawat         1,127        1,62480 100911927940 N.A.       13,533             1       13,533
VISHNU
AHLAWAT

-       13,533             0          497 -

       17,310Vitto Ram         1,166        1,68081 100606201236 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000VITTORAM -       14,000             0          514 -

            0YOGESH             0            082 101369726957 N.A.            0            30            0YOGESH -            0             0            0 -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

           Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005
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